Dru Stevenson
Wayne Fischer Research Professor
South Texas College of Law Houston
1303 San Jacinto Street, Houston, TX 77002
Tel 832.465.6688 | dstevenson@stcl.edu
ACADEMIC APPOINTMENTS
South Texas College of Law Houston   Houston, TX

Against Confidentiality, 48 U.C. DAVIS L. REV. 337 (2014)
Monopsony Problems with Court-Appointed Counsel, 99 IOWA L. REV. 2273 (2014)
Costs of Codification, 2014 U. ILL. L. REV. 1129 (2014)
Standing As Channeling in the Administrative Age, 53 B.C. L. REV. 1357 (2012) (with Sonny Eckhart)
Judicial Deference to Legislatures in Constitutional Analysis, 90 N.C. L. REV. 2083 (2012)
Intentional Uncertainty in Jury Systems, 19 GEO. MASON L. REV. 513 (2012)
Jury Selection and the Coase Theorem, 97 IOWA L. REV. 1645 (2011)
FCPA Sanctions: Too Big To Debar?, 80 FORDHAM L. REV. 775 (2011)(with Nicholas Wagoner)
Effects of the National Security Paradigm on Criminal Law, 22 STAN. L. & POL’Y REV. 129 (2011)
A Million Little Takings, 14 U. PENN. J. L. & SOCIAL CHANGE 1 (2011)
Rethinking IOLTA, 76 MO. L. REV. 455 (2011)
Privatization of State Administrative Services, 68 LOUISIANA L. REV. 1285 (2008) (solicited)
Entrapment & Terrorism, 49 B.C. L. REV. 125 (2008)
Special Solicitude for States: Massachusetts v. EPA, 112 PENN. ST. L. REV. 1 (2007)
Judicial Incrementalism: A Reply to Professor Sunstein, 34 Ohio N.U. L. Rev. 191 (2007)
Reverse Bifurcation, 75 U. CINC. L. REV. 213 (2006)
Entrapment by Numbers, 16 J. LAW & PUB. POL’Y 1 (2005)
The Cocaine Vaccine, 3 RUTGERS J. L. & URBAN POL'Y 4 (2005)
Toward a New Theory of Notice and Deterrence, 26 CARDOZO L. REV. 1 (2004)
Entrapment and the Problem of Deterring Police Misconduct, 37 CONN. L. REV. 67 (2004)
Privatization of Welfare Services: Delegation by Commercial Contract, 45 ARIZ. L. REV. 83 (2003)
To Whom is the Law Addressed?  21 YALE L. & POL'Y REV. 105 (2003)
Should Addicts Get Welfare? Addiction & SSI/SSDI, 68 BROOK. L. REV. 185 (2002)
Privatized Welfare and the Nondelegation Doctrine, 35 CLEARINGHOUSE REV. 546 (2002)
BOOK CHAPTERS
“Hans Kelsen’s View of the Law’s Addressee – Primary and Secondary Norms” in HANS KELSEN IN AMERICA
– SELECTIVE AFFINITIES AND THE MYSTERIES OF ACADEMIC INFLUENCE (Springer 2016)
“Between Paper and Pixels” in SPEAKING OF LANGUAGE AND LAW: CONVERSATIONS ON THE WORK OF PETER
TIERSMA (Oxford University Press 2015)
BOOK REVIEWS
Book Review, reviewing John Gibbons, FORENSIC LINGUISTICS: AN INTRODUCTION TO LANGUAGE IN THE JUSTICE
SYSTEM (2003), 77 COLORADO L. REV.257 (2006)
Book Review, reviewing Madeline Albright, MADAM SECRETARY (2002), 12 WILLIAM & MARY J. WOMEN & LAW 467
(2006)
No Purchase Necessary: Analysis of the Stockholm Convention on Persistent Organic Pollutants, 38 CORNELL INT'L
L.J. 251 (2004)
Book Review, reviewing Robert P. Burns, A Theory of the Trial (1999), 28 CRIM. JUST. REV. 435 (2003) (solicited)
BOOKS/COMMERCIAL STUDY AIDS
THE GLANNON GUIDE FOR PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY (3rd ed. WOLTERS-KLUWER 2018)
500 MPRE PRACTICE QUESTIONS FOR 2021 (KDP/AMAZON 2021)
500 MPRE PRACTICE QUESTIONS FOR 2020 (KDP/AMAZON 2020)
500 MPRE PRACTICE QUESTIONS FOR 2019 (AMAZON 2019)
THE GLANNON GUIDE FOR PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY (2nd ed. WOLTERS-KLUWER 2018)
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW: QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS (LEXISNEXIS Publ. 2007)